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Seat No

PRN

Name

Gender

75709

75709
INT

Total

Grade

75710

75710
INT

Total

Grade

75711

75711
INT

Total

Grade

75712

75712
INT

Total

Grade

PRAC

C*G

SPGA

Grade

Total
Marks

Remark

AT24101

2023016402426307

BANSODE
VIDYA
SHANKAR
(ANJANA)

Female

$30

$15

45

32

$14

46

30*

$14

44

30*

$16

46

$58

104

5.2

239

Successful

AT24102

2023016402426234

MAKHIJA
DEEPAK
BALWANTRAI
(HEMA)

Male

33

$12

45

40

$13

53

36

$11

47

32

$12

44

$48

100

237

Successful

AT24103

2016016402241262

SUROSHI JAY
JAGANNATH
(KAVITA)

Male

$30

$15

45

$30

$15

45

30

$15

45

$30

$16

46

$62

112

5.6

243

Successful

AT24104

2019016400827995

THOKAL
RUSHIKA
BALARAM
(USHA)

Female

$30

$14

44

$AB

$14

14

39

$13

52

$30

$14

44

$52

80

ATKT

AT24105

2013016400139831

TOTRE
ASHUTOSH
PRAKASH

(SANGEETA)

Male

$30

$13

43

AB

$13

13

AB

$16

16

AB

$15

15

$53

40

Unsuccessful
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