



(75709=Labour Laws and Industrial Relations-I) (75710=Law of Torts, Motor Accident Claims & Consumer Protection) (75711=Law of Contract and Special Relief) (75712=Legal Language) (PRAC=Practical Training - I)

Sr	Seat No	PRN	Name	Gender	75709	75709 INT	Total	Grade	75710	75710 INT	Total	Grade	75711	75711 INT	Total	Grade	75712	75712 INT	Total	Grade	PRAC	C*G	SPGA	Grade	Total Marks	Remark
1	AT24101	2023016402426307	BANSODE VIDYA SHANKAR (ANJANA)	Female	\$30	\$15	45	C	32	\$14	46	C	30*	\$14	44	D	30*	\$16	46	C	\$58	104	5.2	C	239	Successful
2	AT24102	2023016402426234	MAKHIIJA DEEPAK BALWANTRAI (HEMA)	Male	33	\$12	45	C	40	\$13	53	B	36	\$11	47	C	32	\$12	44	D	\$48	100	5	C	237	Successful
3	AT24103	2016016402241262	SUROSHI JAY JAGANNATH (KAVITA)	Male	\$30	\$15	45	C	\$30	\$15	45	C	30	\$15	45	C	\$30	\$16	46	C	\$62	112	5.6	C	243	Successful
4	AT24104	2019016400827995	THOKAL RUSHIKA BALARAM (USHA)	Female	\$30	\$14	44	D	\$AB	\$14	14	F	39	\$13	52	B	\$30	\$14	44	D	\$52	80	--	--	--	ATKT
5	AT24105	2013016400139831	TOTRE ASHUTOSH PRAKASH (SANGEETA)	Male	\$30	\$13	43	D	AB	\$13	13	F	AB	\$16	16	F	AB	\$15	15	F	\$53	40	--	--	--	Unsuccessful